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Apartment # 203 & 204, 2nd Floor, Imperial Square, SCHS, Sector E-11/2, Islamabad.

Tel: +92-51-8736 194, eFax: +92-51-8444 904 www.spopk.org

SINDH

SPO KARACHI

G-22, B/2, Park Lane
Clifton Block 5, Karachi
Tel: 021-5836213, 5873405
Fax:021-5873794

Email: karachi@spopk.org

SPO HYDERABAD

Plot 158/2, Behind M.Usman
Deplai Scholar Academy
Alamdar Chowk, Gird Station
Qasimabad, Hyderabad

Tel: 022-2654725

Fax: 022-2652126
Email:hyderabad@spopk.org

SPO SHIKARPUR
Kirri Atta Muhammad,
Near Mahran Marble
Factory Sukpul,
Shikarpur

Tel: 0726-540368

PUNJAB

SPO LAHORE

House 889, Block C,

Faisal Town, Lahore

Tel: 042-35168824, 35168825
Email:lahore@spopk.org

SPO MULTAN

House 339-340, Block-D

Shah Rukh-e-Alam Colony Multan
Tel: 061- 6772995, 6563604

Fax: 061- 6772996
Email:multan@spopk.org

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

SPO PESHAWAR

2nd Floor, Al-Kout Tower
Opposite FAW Showroom
Near Sarhad University

Ring Road, Peshawar

Tel: 091-2640025

Email: peshawar@spopk.org

www.spopk.org
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SPO QUETTA

House 58-A,Near Pak Japan
Cultural Center,

Jinnah Town, Quetta

Tel: 081-2863701, 2863702
Fax: 081-2863703
Email:quetta@spopk.org

SPO TURBAT

Pasni Road, Turbat

Tel: 0852-413884, 412333
Fax: 0852-412240

Email: turbat@spopk.org
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RESPONSIBLE
CONSUMPTION
ANDPRODUCTION
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